rz7  SCS-THOMSON
^ 7 #  M © [ F } ® l [ L i ( g W i M O ( g S
LF153/A/B
LF253/A/B
LF353/A/B
J-FET INPUT DUAL OP-AMPs
• LOW POWER CONSUMPTION
■ WIDE COMMON-MODE AND DIFFERENTIAL

December 1988 1/11
LF153/A/B - LF253/A/B - LF353/A/B
ORDER CODES
Part Number Temperature Package
LF153GC -  55 °C to + 125 °C LCC
LF153AGC -  55 °C to + 125 °C LCC
LF153BGC -  55 °C to + 125 °C LCC
LF153H -  55 °C to + 125 °C METAL CAN
LF153AH -  55 °C to + 125 °C METAL CAN
LF153BH -  55 °C to + 125 °C METAL CAN
LF253N -  40 °C to + 105 °C DIP8
LF253AN -  40 °C to + 105 °C DIP8
LF253BN -  40 °C to + 105 °C DIP8
LF253D -  40 °C to + 105 °C S08